
LOT 12 PINE RIDGE S/D.

686-305, 782-2102, 812-574,

DAVIS JAY
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

21-3S-16-02240-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

21316.030 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/09/2023 KS 0.67 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

20,128
3,900
26,000
50,028
8,928
41,100

0
41,100
50,028

0

50,028

0812/0574 10/16/1995 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

JAY DAVIS

0782/2102 11/18/1993 WD Q I 04 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL CHAFFINS

LENVIL DICKS
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SALE:3:1: 1 LOT

SALE:2:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

SALE:1:1: LOT 12

BLDG:1:1: CHAL MH

HX Base Yr

315 NW LAMAR PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,003 83.6100 50.17 50,321 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 910

BAS 910 100 910 18,262

FOP 128 35 45 903

FSP 120 40 48 963

1,158 1,003 20,128

BAS= W41 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W24 S14 E26 FOP=  S8 E16 N8
W16$ E39 N14$.

BAS

41

24

14

26

39

14

FSP 10

12

10

12

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 70 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH120.00 244.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


